Golden Triangle 8th Grade League

2019

7th & 8th Grade Boys Soccer Schedule
Week 1 - Tuesday, March 26, 2019 Week 4 - Tuesday, April 23, 2019
King @ Marshall (Durley) TJ @ Lincoln (PA)
Vincent @ Lincoln (PA) Odom @ Marshall (Durley)
TJ @ South Park (Babe) King @ South Park (BU)
Smith @ Odom (BU) Smith @ Vincent (Ms)
Week 2 - Tuesday, April 2, 2019 Week 5 - Tuesday, April 30, 2019
Odom @ Vincent (Durley) Odom @ TJ A
Lincoln @ King (Babe) Lincoln @ Marshall (Durley)
Marshall @ South Park (ms) King @ South Park (MS)
Smith @ TJ(PA) ) Smith @ \Vincent (Babe)
Week 3 - Tuesday, April 16, 2019
Marshall @ Smith (Babe) Time for 7th Grade Games: 5:30 p.m.-6:45 p.m.
South Park @ Lincoln (PA) *25 Min. Half/10 Min. Half Time
TJ @ Vincent (Durley)
Odom @ King (MS) Beginning Time for 8th Grade Games: 6:50 p.m.

*25 Min. Half/10 Min. Half Time

*8th Grade Warm-Up in the Endzone
Game Starts at 6:50 Promptly

Revised 1/31/19
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Golden Triangle 8th Grade League

2019

7th & 8th Grade Girls Soccer Schedule
Week 1 - Thursday, March 28, 2019 Week 4 - Thursday, April 25, 2019
King @ Marshall (Durley) Tl @ Lincoln (PA)
Vincent @ Lincoln (PA) Odom @ Marshall (Durley)
TJ @ South Park (Babe) King @ South Park (BU)
Smith @ Odom (BU) Smith @ Vincent (ms)
Week 2 - Thursday, April 4, 2019 Week 4 - Thursday, May 2, 2019
Odom @ Vincent (Durley) Odom @ TJ(PA)
Lincoln @ King (Babe) Lincoln @ Marshall (Durley)
Marshall @ South Park (vs) Vincent @ South Park (ms)
Smith @ TJPa) ’ King @ Smith (Babe)
Week 3 - Thursday, April 18, 2019
Marshall @ Smith (Babe) Time for 7th Grade Games: 5:30 p.m.-6:45 p.m.
South Park @ Lincoln (PA) *25 Min. Half/10 Min. Half Time
TJ @ Vincent (Durley)
Odom @ King (Ms) Beginning Time for 8th Grade Games: 6:50 p.m.

*25 Min. Half/10 Min. Half Time

*8th Grade Warm-Up in the Endzone
Game Starts at 6:50 Promptly

Revised 1/31/19
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